
Sunday 21st August 2022 Swindon & District Motorcycle Club

MASLIN TRIAL BARNHILL FARMHOUSE, BROAD TOWN ACU PERMIT 64148

NO NAME CLASS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOT

71 EDWIN MASLIN A 0211 1253 1225 5225 3533 1520 0110 2000 0100 0521 74

72 LEE HASSALL A 1000 0010 0000 0000 1100 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 04

73 DAVID MASLIN A 1111 1200 0103 0000 1000 2100 0000 0000 0000 0000 15

74 RYAN WOODWARD A 1012 1311 2333 1001 3121 0502 0100 0001 0000 0001 40

76 MATTHEW HANNEY AB 1103 1000 0001 1311 1501 1101 3000 2153 0001 0000 38

77 ROBERT SCOTT AB 0000 0100 0000 0000 0000 0010 0000 2010 0001 0000 06

78 KEITH WOOSTER AB 0100 0000 0000 1010 0000 5100 1000 2121 0000 0100 17

79 STEVE ORAM AB 0000 0100 0000 1001 0000 2050 0000 0300 0100 0000 14

75 ISOBEL COOPEY YTH A RED 0000 3312 0011 0111 0000 5503 1201 2332 0000 1001 43

80 ADAM COOPEY B 0000 2111 0000 2001 0000 0000 3000 1121 0000 2000 18

81 CHRIS FRENCH B 1110 2131 1111 1321 1005 1355 3255 1131 0500 0030 70

82 RAY PEKALA B N O N S T A R T E R N/S

83 DAVID BARRETT B 0000 1001 0010 2112 3311 2333 0200 2112 0000 0000 36

84 DEAN HASSALL B 1100 1100 0010 1013 1000 0005 0000 3151 0000 0000 26

85 TIMOTHY WHEELER B 0000 2100 0000 5100 0000 0000 1000 1111 0000 0000 14

86 MARK WOODWARD B 1121 2312 5003 2220 3002 5005 3010 3323 0100 0003 61

87 TIM BIRD B 1112 3311 0521 5212 3001 5555 2005 1223 0000 0000 70

89 MAX BIRD B N O N S T A R T E R N/S

90 JOHN HOLDSWORTH B 2001 2111 0000 5303 1103 0101 1001 1122 0000 0500 39

88 STEPHEN REECE B  YELLOW ROUTE 0000 0000 5000 5000 0001 0000 0111 0000 0000 0000 14

92 GARY WOOSTER C 0000 0233 0110 0000 0111 1121 0301 1000 0000 1111 27

93 ANDREW WILTSHIRE C 0100 0110 0500 0000 0000 0110 0000 0001 0000 0030 14

94 JOHN SEWARD C 0000 1100 0000 0000 0001 2101 0000 0000 5000 0000 12

95 THOMAS MASLIN C 0000 0000 0050 0000 0000 0000 1110 0000 0000 1000 09

96 NICK WILLIAMS C 1111 3333 5233 3253 0121 5533 3352 1333 5011 3233 103

97 STEVE VENN C 1100 0100 0110 0000 0010 1020 1512 0000 0000 0000 18

98 PAUL HERBERT C 0000 0000 5320 0001 0000 1001 5301 0000 0000 0511 29

99 IAN THOMPSON C 1000 0002 1000 0000 0100 1020 0100 0000 0000 0001 10

100 MICHAEL D MASLIN C 0000 0000 0020 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 02

101 JOHN QUIGG C RTD

102 KEVIN HAYWARD WRIGHT C 0000 3000 3310 0001 0001 3101 3120 0200 0000 3203 33

103 WAYNE TIBBLES C 0000 2023 0000 0000 3500 M/S

104 NIGEL DOE C 0000 1031 3512 1112 0001 1511 5253 0000 0000 1000 46

105 NOEL ASHMAN C 1011 1313 5152 5102 2000 5111 3300 0000 0000 3315 60

106 THOMAS HARRIS C 1010 0300 0513 0011 3201 0010 1111 0000 0000 1100 29

107 GEOFFREY ALLEN C N O N S T A R T E R N/S

108 BEN VAUGHAN C 1000 2300 0053 1001 0000 1100 2301 0000 0000 3005 32

109 GRAHAM HARRIS C 0000 0010 1001 0001 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 05

113 STANLEY HARRIS  YTH YELLOW 0110 2331 5205 0512 1011 3325 5555 1101 5000 5535 93

110 CRAIG TIMMS GRN AD 1000 1213 0000 0130 0150 0000 0000 0100 5000 5500 34

111 GEORGE MASLIN GRN AD 0000 1121 0000 3000 0000 1011 0000 0000 0000 0100 12

112 WAYNE COLE GRN AD 0000 1211 0000 1501 0000 1000 0000 1000 0000 0000 14

91 HARRY COLE GRN YTH 3352 0000 0000 3100 0101 1000 M/S

114 JOSHUA MARTIN GRN YTH 0030 1223 0000 5530 0000 3311 2000 0000 0501 0011 42

Thank you to all the observers and officials at todays event. 

Next trial is at Old Station Yard, Hannington ,Wilts SN6 7RN. This postcode will take you to the Freke Arms PH, it will be

arrowed from there on Sunday 9th October.

Protests, if any, in accordance with the NSC of the ACU to the secretary of the meeting Sandra Wooster,

 Tel 07999 426992 or email mccwooster@gmail.com



Class Order

MASLIN TRIAL BARNHILL FARMHOUSE, BROAD TOWN ACU PERMIT 64148

NO NAME CLASS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOT

72 LEE HASSALL A 1000 0010 0000 0000 1100 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 04

73 DAVID MASLIN A 1111 1200 0103 0000 1000 2100 0000 0000 0000 0000 15

74 RYAN WOODWARD A 1012 1311 2333 1001 3121 0502 0100 0001 0000 0001 40

71 EDWIN MASLIN A 0211 1253 1225 5225 3533 1520 0110 2000 0100 0521 74

77 ROBERT SCOTT AB 0000 0100 0000 0000 0000 0010 0000 2010 0001 0000 06

79 STEVE ORAM AB 0000 0100 0000 1001 0000 2050 0000 0300 0100 0000 14

78 KEITH WOOSTER AB 0100 0000 0000 1010 0000 5100 1000 2121 0000 0100 17

76 MATTHEW HANNEY AB 1103 1000 0001 1311 1501 1101 3000 2153 0001 0000 38

85 TIMOTHY WHEELER B 0000 2100 0000 5100 0000 0000 1000 1111 0000 0000 14

80 ADAM COOPEY B 0000 2111 0000 2001 0000 0000 3000 1121 0000 2000 18

84 DEAN HASSALL B 1100 1100 0010 1013 1000 0005 0000 3151 0000 0000 26

83 DAVID BARRETT B 0000 1001 0010 2112 3311 2333 0200 2112 0000 0000 36

90 JOHN HOLDSWORTH B 2001 2111 0000 5303 1103 0101 1001 1122 0000 0500 39

86 MARK WOODWARD B 1121 2312 5003 2220 3002 5005 3010 3323 0100 0003 61

81 CHRIS FRENCH B 1110 2131 1111 1321 1005 1355 3255 1131 0500 0030 70

87 TIM BIRD B 1112 3311 0521 5212 3001 5555 2005 1223 0000 0000 70

82 RAY PEKALA B N O N S T A R T E R N/S

89 MAX BIRD B N O N S T A R T E R N/S

88 STEPHEN REECE B  YELLOW ROUTE 0000 0000 5000 5000 0001 0000 0111 0000 0000 0000 14

100 MICHAEL D MASLIN C 0000 0000 0020 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 02

109 GRAHAM HARRIS C 0000 0010 1001 0001 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 05

95 THOMAS MASLIN C 0000 0000 0050 0000 0000 0000 1110 0000 0000 1000 09

99 IAN THOMPSON C 1000 0002 1000 0000 0100 1020 0100 0000 0000 0001 10

94 JOHN SEWARD C 0000 1100 0000 0000 0001 2101 0000 0000 5000 0000 12

93 ANDREW WILTSHIRE C 0100 0110 0500 0000 0000 0110 0000 0001 0000 0030 14

97 STEVE VENN C 1100 0100 0110 0000 0010 1020 1512 0000 0000 0000 18

92 GARY WOOSTER C 0000 0233 0110 0000 0111 1121 0301 1000 0000 1111 27

98 PAUL HERBERT C 0000 0000 5320 0001 0000 1001 5301 0000 0000 0511 29

106 THOMAS HARRIS C 1010 0300 0513 0011 3201 0010 1111 0000 0000 1100 29

108 BEN VAUGHAN C 1000 2300 0053 1001 0000 1100 2301 0000 0000 3005 32

102 KEVIN HAYWARD WRIGHT C 0000 3000 3310 0001 0001 3101 3120 0200 0000 3203 33

104 NIGEL DOE C 0000 1031 3512 1112 0001 1511 5253 0000 0000 1000 46

105 NOEL ASHMAN C 1011 1313 5152 5102 2000 5111 3300 0000 0000 3315 60

96 NICK WILLIAMS C 1111 3333 5233 3253 0121 5533 3352 1333 5011 3233 103

103 WAYNE TIBBLES C 0000 2023 0000 0000 3500 M/S

107 GEOFFREY ALLEN C N O N S T A R T E R N/S

101 JOHN QUIGG C RTD

75 ISOBEL COOPEY YTH A RED 0000 3312 0011 0111 0000 5503 1201 2332 0000 1001 43

113 STANLEY HARRIS  YTH YELLOW 0110 2331 5205 0512 1011 3325 5555 1101 5000 5535 93

111 GEORGE MASLIN GRN AD 0000 1121 0000 3000 0000 1011 0000 0000 0000 0100 12

112 WAYNE COLE GRN AD 0000 1211 0000 1501 0000 1000 0000 1000 0000 0000 14

110 CRAIG TIMMS GRN AD 1000 1213 0000 0130 0150 0000 0000 0100 5000 5500 34

114 JOSHUA MARTIN GRN YTH 0030 1223 0000 5530 0000 3311 2000 0000 0501 0011 42

91 HARRY COLE GRN YTH 3352 0000 0000 3100 0101 1000 M/S


